Blue Standings after 4 events

Mini-League 08/09

ga b~ WODN B

Jeremy Callard
Nick Dennis
Andy Monro
John Embrey
Charles Daniel
lan Bartlett
Steve Williams
Andy Stott
Duncan Innes
Alan Neshit
Kevin Bush
Christine Farr
Paul Bryce
Greg Best
Kelvin Davies
Matthew King
Jon Urch

Gill Stott
James Wilkinson
Steve Chiverton
Jane Ritchie
Peter Colbert
lan Barrett
Paul Gebbett

Michael Smith
John Lewis
Michael Reynolds
Neil Cameron

Laurence Snowden
Alan Brown

John Sreeves
Dave Urch

Alan Pucill

Roger Coe
Rodney Archard
Roger Edwards
Jason Howell
David Nevell

Tim Britton

Dave Nevell
Christopher Harrison
Alan Honey

Keith Agmen

Total

3263
3061
3016
2837
2814

2754
2732
2642
2524
2447

2436
2362
2328
2252
2245

2245
2136
2005
2055
1999

1901
1983
1881
1847
1784

1706
1639
1589
1564
1549

11376
1367
1360
1347
1302

1192
1166
1111
1058
1017

11000

985
983
961
947

947

Painswick

833
880
1057

Minchin
hampton

871
733
1014
969

M oseley
Green

839
746

Sallow
valletts

720
702
945
919
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Tom Mitchéll
David Thacker

P Woodisse
Chris McCartney
Mark Selley
Neill Williason
Neill Williamson
Henry Morgan
Clive Caffall

Ben Rankin
Dudley Budden
Greg Ehlen
Martyn Green

Jenny Selley
Alan Simpson
Laura Pearson
David Palmer
Katharine McMillan
Lindsay McMillan
Rhodri Atkins
David Andrews
Barry McGowan
Andy Pedder
Hal Young
Ashley Cooper
Nick Ajderian
Nigel Ferrand
Rachel Dennis
Richard Webb
Julian Green
Fraser Stephens
Caroline Northall
Paul Baxter
Tony Cockbain
Robert Rankin
Peter Langmaid
Chic Young

Jill Manning
Tony Wright
Steve Gilbert
Paul Taunton
Will Wilkinson
Stuart Kraus
John Mills

lan Skidmore
Ellen Starling
Graham Tough
Roger Keeling
Alan Starling

930
888
886
868
866
839
839
818
810
791
769
750
746
741 |
736
729
727
720
707
691
689
688
677
668
666
666
661
651
635
630
626
616
610
610
609
599
590
577
565 |
564
554
552
548
528
514
489
488
476
463
462

930

689
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97 CKraus W45 IND | 447 | 447
98  Justin Littlechild M40 IND 442 | 442
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Green Standings after 4 events

Mini-League 08/09

ga b~ WODN B

Dave Hartley
Lin Callard
Hannah Bradley
Brian Laycock
Michael Farrington
Ashley Ford
Sam Wilkinson
Rachel Dennis
Paul Hammond
Will Wilkinson
Chris James
Tony Noot

Gary Wakerley
Derek Hobby
Sue Colbert
Richard Higgs
Lester Hartmann
Jane Holcombe
Calin Parsons
John Fallows

Laurence Gossage
Gwen Tanner
Alan Mackenzie
Elizabeth Sreeves
Lynden Hartmann
Barbara Ford
Edward Beddis

Peter Poole
Gillian James
Pat Cameron
Judith Taylor

Kevin Ryder
Mike Need
Paul Basher
Ben Maliphant
Andy Bachelor
NoEntry Form2
David May
David Palmer
Neil Grant
Susan Ford
Pete Maliphant

Total

3680
3465
3216
3043
2836

2625
2584
2532
2479
2471

2455
2282
2254
2133
2021

1983
1932
1903
1886
1866

1856
1725
1650
1588
1579

1543
1540
1525
1483
1435

1416
1397
1368
1336
1263

1171
1150
1045
1006
1001

11001

997
997
981
976
957

Painswick

938
894

Minchin
hampton

1005
917
869
815

M oseley
Green

868
872
717
736

Sallow
valletts

869
782
839
711

589

1045

997
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Richard Croin
Susie Amann
Andy Pedder
Alan Pucill

Pat Macleod
Roger Coe
Warwick Fortescue
Patrick Pay
Joanna Foster
John Coleman
Lewis Watson
Laura Rutty
Colin Palmer
Oliver Sreeves
Peter Seward
Tony Noott
Anne Palmer
David Jones
Anne May
Andrew Craig
Nigel Cousins
Jacqueline Embrey
Victoria Harvey
Carol Stewart
Dorothy Keeling
Ros Taunton
Laurence Snowden
Pat Grenfell
Rachel Higgs
Toby Greaves
Ernie Pemberton
Jen Williamson
Martin Hughes
Simon Humphry
Sandy Cowan
Elisabeth Hosler
Ben Cole

945
937
931
906
853
783
774
773
754
724
707
698
693
686
672
667
658
658
639
638
615
612
586
578
574
543
535
528
510
510
498
489
452
410
382
382
347

707
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Orange Standings after 4 events

Mini-League 08/09

ga b~ WODN B

Sandra Bumblauskaite W21

Carol Farrington
James Wilkinson
Tristan Powell
Gaye Callard
Susan Wilkinson
Rosemary Steer
Adrian Dawson
Ann Brown
Coral Gidley
Julia Wilkinson
Caral Pelusi

Ben Da Cunha
Jacob Fortescue
Nikola Poole
Chris Cockbain
Marian Bartlett
David Mayer
John Higgs
Mark Mckerihan
Brenda Morgan
Pip Gilbert

Beryl Pay
Christine Boyland
Tilly Da Cunha

Judy King
Rose Davies
Calum Smillie

NoEntry Form1
NoEntry Form4
NoEntry Form3

W50

Total

3414
279
2374
2152
2070
1607
1502
1392
1276
1201
1008
998
993
944
938
797
781
769
722
674
640
637
569
505
487
487
461
452
449
411
368 |
177
177

Painswick

1231
1058
803

Minchin
hampton

1054
917

M oseley

Green

Sallow
valletts

1129
821

769

569

452
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